Stichting Loods24 en Joods Kindermonument Rotterdam

7 maart 2019:

Bas Jungeriusstraat 200c
Hillevliet 28a

LR

Van der Schellingstraat 24a

Boezemkade 36a

Ochte;;/eltstraat 24b

LR

Diergaardesingel 79b

Henderika Abas

Joseph Samuel Cohen
Salomon Cohen

Sara Cohen-Bosman

Andries van Dam

Rachel van Dam-Ketellapper
Andries Jacob van Dam
Leentje van Dam-van Dam
Jacob Andries van Dam
Benjamin Andries van Dam
Frouktje van Dam

Regina van Dam

Meijer Philip

Levie van Hasselt

Heintje van Hasselt-Schellenberg
Sara van Hasselt

Asscher Lazarus van Hasselt
Sara van Hasselt-van Dam
Rachel van Hasselt

Andries van Hasselt

16.11.1941 te Rotterdam
3.8.1930 te Rotterdam
11.9.1891 te Arnhem
15.9.1902 te Rotterdam
12.12.1885 te Groningen
31.7.1889 te Amsterdam
29.6.1901 te Groningen
8.2.1897 te Groningen
24.10.1928 te Rotterdam
29.5.1931 te Rotterdam
17.1.1933 te Rotterdam
24.12.1938 te Rotterdam
28.5.1926 te Rotterdam
4.12.1911 te Groningen
12.5.1915 te Rotterdam
8.10.1937 te Rotterdam
1.8.1887 te Appingedam
22.7.1889 te Groningen
11.4.1921 te Groningen
11.4.1931 te Rotterdam

9.00-9.20
9.30-10.00

10.30-11.00

11.15-11.45

12.00-12.30

12.45-13.15



8 maart 2019:

C.N.A. Looslaan 18

Van den Hoonaardstraat 17

Noordsingel 124a
Banierstraat 39c

LR

Oude Hamelstraat 48a
(oud adres)Nu: Nieuwe-
Hamelstraat 48a
Stationssingel 71

Graaf Florisstraat 89

LR

Nieuwe Binnenweg 196b

LR

LR

Van der Hilststraat 12a
W. Buytewechstraat 120a

Jacob van Gelderen
Betje van Gelderen-Cats
Samuel Levie Hartveld

Elisabeth Josephine Hartveld

Rosetta Sobering-Brandel
Joseph Bremer

Eva Bremer-Koekoek
Selma Bremer

Emanuel Spetter

Andries Kool
LUNCHTIJD

Harry Hijman Tels
Alida Tels-de Pinto
Louis Bremer
Esther Bremer-Sanders
Joseph Bremer
Benedictus Bremer
Aron Lermer
Emanuel Jacobs
Judith Jacobs-Israel
Helena Jacobs
Henry Jacobs
Berendina Jacobs

24.2.1888 te Schiedam
16.9.1887 te Gouda
30.9.1871 te Rotterdam
1.1.1911 te Rotterdam
13.6.1878 te Rotterdam
7.6.1885 te Amsterdam
3.10.1889 te Meerssen
30.10.1919 te Rotterdam
7.6.1871 te Rotterdam

7.3.1878 te Amsterdam

29.6.1897 te Rotterdam
3.8.1862 te s Gravenhage
30.10.1919 te Rotterdam
14.10.1921 te Rotterdam
28.7.1940 te Rotterdam
27.7.1943 te Westerbork
1.12.1884 te Rotterdam
13.10.1897 te Brielle
16.12.1899 te Rotterdam
12.8.1925 te Rotterdam
12.4.1928 te Rotterdam
1.3.1938 te Rotterdam

8.30-9.00

9.15-9.45

10.00-10.20

10.30-11.00

11.15-11.40

12.00-12.20

13.30-14.00

14.15-14.45

15.00-15.20
15.30-16.00






